1981 K2440-B2 Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
WHEELS/TIRES (81 B2)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1981 K2440-B2

PARTS LIST
WHEELS/TIRES (81 B2)

ITEM NAME

TIRE 350S-18 Y987C R (Ref # 41002)
TIRE 300S-18 Y986A F (Ref # 41002A)
TUBE 300/325/360-18 (Ref # 41022)
*** N.L.A.*** (Canada) (Ref # 41022A)
BAND RIM (Ref # 41023)
RIM,REAR,18.5X18 (Ref # 41025)
RIM,FRONT,1.60X18 (Ref # 41025A)
SPOKE-ASY,FR INNER (Ref # 41027)
SPOKE-ASY,RR INNER (Ref # 41027A)
SPOKE-ASY,FR OUTER (Ref # 41028)
SPOKE-ASY,RR OUTER (Ref # 41028A)
WEIGHT,BALANCE,10G (Ref # 41075)
WEIGHT,BALANCE,20G (Ref # 41075A)
WEIGHT,BALANCE,30G (Ref # 41075B)
WEIGHT,BALANCE,5G (Ref # 41075C)

PART NUMBER

41002-1012
41002-1032
41022-028

41022-1007
41023-001

41025-1003
41025-1008
41027-045

41027-5008
41028-044

41028-5007
41075-1007
41075-1008
41075-1009
41075-1010

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

20
18
20
18
AR
AR
AR
AR



