

# 1981 KZ440-B2

## PARTS DIAGRAM

### WHEELS/TIRES ('81 B2)

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

# 1981 KZ440-B2

## PARTS LIST

### WHEELS/TIRES ('81 B2)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TIRE 350S-18 Y987C R (Ref # 41002)	41002-1012	1
TIRE 300S-18 Y986A F (Ref # 41002A)	41002-1032	1
TUBE 300/325/360-18 (Ref # 41022)	41022-028	1
*** N.L.A.*** (Canada) (Ref # 41022A)	41022-1007	1
BAND RIM (Ref # 41023)	41023-001	2
RIM,REAR,18.5X18 (Ref # 41025)	41025-1003	1
RIM,FRONT,1.60X18 (Ref # 41025A)	41025-1008	1
SPOKE-ASY,FR INNER (Ref # 41027)	41027-045	20
SPOKE-ASY,RR INNER (Ref # 41027A)	41027-5008	18
SPOKE-ASY,FR OUTER (Ref # 41028)	41028-044	20
SPOKE-ASY,RR OUTER (Ref # 41028A)	41028-5007	18
WEIGHT,BALANCE,10G (Ref # 41075)	41075-1007	AR
WEIGHT,BALANCE,20G (Ref # 41075A)	41075-1008	AR
WEIGHT,BALANCE,30G (Ref # 41075B)	41075-1009	AR
WEIGHT,BALANCE,5G (Ref # 41075C)	41075-1010	AR